Broj
indeksa

IN 1/2024
IN 2/2024
IN 3/2024
IN 4/2024
IN 5/2024
IN 6/2024
IN 7/2024
IN 8/2024
IN 9/2024
IN 10/2024
IN 11/2024
IN 12/2024
IN 13/2024
IN 14/2024
IN 15/2024
IN 16/2024
IN 17/2024
IN 18/2024
IN 19/2024
IN 20/2024
IN 21/2024
IN 22/2024
IN 23/2024

Prezime
Krnjaji¢
Antié
Jovic
Pesut
Corovié¢
Lecic
Jovanovic¢
Lazarevi¢
Mitrovié
Vasi¢
Mandic¢
Markovi¢
Misljenovié
Lazarevié
Kovcic
Radi¢
Andri¢
Gari¢
Stevanovi¢
Egelja
Panié
Beri¢

Gaji¢

Ime

Jovan
Katarina
Srdan
Milo$
Masa
Vuk
Janko
Nikola
Maja
Helena
Darko
Mila
Nikola
Katarina
Ivana
Dimitrije
Milica
Andela
Aleksandar
Una
Masa
Andela

Ivan

21

20.0
18.5
10.5
19.5
18.5
11.5
19.5
17.5
17.5
20.0
15.2
9.3
18.0
19.0
18.5
9.6
15.8
15.4
20.0
20.0
14.9
11.0
16.9

223

0.0
31.0
40.0
42.3
40.0

0.0
42.5
33.3
38.5
42.5
33.7

0.0
43.8
43.1

0.0

0.0

28.75*
28.75*

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Ukupno

20.00
50.00
51.00
62.00
59.00
12.00
62.00
51.00
56.00
63.00
49.00
10.00
62.00
63.00
19.00
10.00
45.00*
45.00*
20.00
20.00
15.00
11.00
17.00



Broj
indeksa

IN 24/2024
IN 25/2024
IN 26/2024
IN 27/2024
IN 28/2024
IN 29/2024
IN 30/2024
IN 31/2024
IN 32/2024
IN 33/2024
IN 34/2024
IN 35/2024
IN 36/2024
IN 37/2024
IN 38/2024
IN 39/2024
IN 40/2024
IN 41/2024
IN 42/2024
IN 43/2024
IN 44/2024
IN 45/2024
IN 46/2024

Prezime

Bukvi¢
Ibisi¢
Lukaé
Radivojevic¢
Radaljac
Besir
Mitrovié
Ajkalo
Ciganovi¢
Simic
Marinkovic
Kravi¢
Zori¢

Miti¢
Muzdalo
Okuka
Vukovié
Burdevac
Arsenovié
Kojadinovi¢
Mitrovi¢
Simic

Jevtié

Ime

Strahinja
Mihael
Sanja
Dimitrije
Natasa
Jovana
Mirjana
Rastko
Natan
Jana
Nikolina
Ivana
Luka
Mateja
Nina
Luka
Stefan
Ivana
Uros
Petar
Veljko
Darko
Marko

21

18.0
19.5
15.4
18.0
20.0
13.5
0.0
14.7
19.0
11.2
8.5
4.8
19.0
18.0
6.5
17.5
10.1
6.0
19.5
0.0
18.5
20.0
5.8

223

0.0
46.3
47.5

2.5
44 4
32.0

0.0
41.8
41.8

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0
37.5

0.0

0.0

0.0
39.3

0.0
44.8
50.0

0.0

Ukupno

18.00
66.00
63.00
21.00
65.00
46.00
0.00
57.00
61.00
12.00
9.00
5.00
19.00
18.00
44.00
18.00
11.00
6.00
59.00
0.00
64.00
70.00
6.00



Broj
indeksa

IN 47/2024
IN 48/2024
IN 49/2024
IN 50/2024
IN 51/2024
IN 52/2024
IN 53/2024
IN 54/2024
IN 55/2024
IN 56/2024
IN 57/2024
IN 58/2024
IN 59/2024
IN 60/2024
IN 2/2023

IN 11/2023
IN 20/2023
IN 40/2023
IN 58/2023
IN 61/2024

Prezime

Stevic
Grcic¢
Nadlacki
Ivancuk
Somoru
Nikoli¢
Tanovi¢
Petrovi¢
Gavri¢
Vidi¢
Kulji¢
Boskovié
Marjanovi¢
Prosi¢
Trifunovic
Luki¢
Mazinjanin
Babic
Jovanovié

Lucic

Ime

Pavle
Angelina
Bojana
Andela
Luka
Nikola
Marija
Nemanja
Sergej
Ivana
Milo$
Tamara
Boris
Konstantin
Nik$a
Ivan
Zorana
Vuk

Igor

Damjan

21

16.7
5.5
10.5
15.5
20.0
0.0
11.5
0.0
7.6
14.6
17.0
2.5
4.3
7.5
9.4
17.0
16.0
18.0
18.0
16.5

223

41.8
0.0
33.8
40.0
47.5
0.0
0.0
0.0
36.3
40.0
0.0
243
0.0
50.0
0.0
45.0
0.0
38.1
28.7
37.0

Ukupno

59.00
6.00
45.00
56.00
68.00
0.00
12.00
0.00
44.00
55.00
17.00
27.00
5.00
58.00
10.00
62.00
16.00
57.00
47.00
54.00



